
 2006 Adult Hunter Show Series  Point Standings - Series Total

Overall Adult Series Standings - FINAL
Sum of Series Points Show Number
Division Entry 1 2 3 4 Grand Total
Beginner Boot Scootin' Boogie/Lindsey Steele 146 233 256 635

Whiskey Lullaby/Jennifer Barrick 218 96 224 538
Be My Guest/Ellen Thompson 130 36 102 72 340
Molson/April Everingham 161 152 313
Urban Legend/Lisa Pembry 126 0 97 80 303
Left Cheek Sneak/Alison Minto 28 75 139 24 266
Norma Jean/Elliot Coombs 90 142 232
TDH/David Donaldson 210 16 226
Oh Ya/Andrea Bracey 224 224
Mapart/Joey LeBlanc 24 118 142
Aris/Joanne Lytwyn 136 0 136
All In/Whitney Broughton 126 0 126
Josh/Rowena Samuel 116 116
Jumper Jazz/Maureen Holland 0 45 0 48 93
Dare to Delight/Savannah McKague 80 80
The Darkest One/Katie Hauser 76 76
Naughty By Nature/Alex Richardson 66 66
Cookies 'n Cream/Monica Anthony 60 60
Make Me Phaemus/Louisa Dupré 56 56
Sight Unseen/Michael Ward 0 0 54 0 54
Pardon My Dust/Stacey Everingham 0 36 16 52
Jewel/Kasia Sprentall 44 44
Molson X/April Everingham 42 42
Ingrid/Melissa Deslauriers 0 32 32
Eddie/Ronda Sharma 16 16
Fox/Shawn Ellery 0 0
Remy/Maureen Corrigan 0 0
Georgia/Peter Samuel 0 0
RU Invincible/John Wong 0 0

Hack Riley/Lynn McMahon 183 81 0 121 385
Atticus/Megan Pitman 199 66 103 13 381
Ingrid/Melissa Deslauriers 64 156 145 365
Rembrandt/Nava Manierka-Quaile 36 161 89 286
Preston/Kerri Nelson 215 215
Dare to Delight/Savannah McKague 74 0 77 151
Boot Scootin' Boogie/Nicole Barrick 133 133
Sight Unseen/Michael Ward 0 0 36 81 117
Sassy Girl/Joey LeBlanc 60 39 99
Donnie/Jackie Gallant 0 56 16 14 86
RU Invincible/John Wong 70 70
All In/Andrea Bracey 70 70
Josh/Rowena Samuel 65 65
Lillian/Brandi Wilkinson 51 51
Ubracha/Shayna Bellanger 41 41
I Get No Respect/Ed Domanowski 39 39
Bourbon Street/Vivian Doria 32 32
Gucci/Kimberly McGurrin 26 26
Eddie/Whitney Broughton 8 8
Jewel/Kasia Sprentall 0 0
Aris/Joanne Lytwyn 0 0
Lonique/Becky Kenning 0 0
Amarilla/Andrea MacCallum 0 0
Donnie/Lynn Coscina 0 0
Bear/Josephine Coombs 0 0
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Equitation Cassandra Ruggiero 44 140 101 285
Lindsay Kerton 67 70 49 32 218
Nava Manierka-Quaile 41 70 87 198
April Everingham 30 50 16 96
Jackie Gallant 12 10 22 49 93
Michael Ward 0 50 32 82
Alana Taylor 70 70
Tara Gurney 10 53 63
Brandi Wilkinson 42 42
Alison Minto 36 36
Salam MacNeil 27 27
Mary-Anne Kennedy 20 20
Lynn McMahon 18 18
Alex Richardson 15 15
Lynn Coscina 6 6
Samantha Faucette 0 0
Debbie Bannister 0 0
John Wong 0 0

Open Silver Moon's Lexus/Cassandra Ruggiero 95 150 108 353
Major Expense/Lindsay Kerton 86 20 84 87 277
Rembrandt/Nava Manierka-Quaile 83 130 58 271
Donnie/Jackie Gallant 50 80 54 69 253
Deo Volente/Nicole Dorcas 150 66 216
Odin/Graham Kent 80 120 200
Casual Luxury/Tara Gurney 60 108 168
Ingrid/Kayla Muir 110 110
Chilkoot/Rachel McCormick 78 78
Atticus/Evelyn 67 67
I'm No Fool/Alana Taylor 50 50
Ralfie/Mary-Anne Kennedy 50 50
Donnie/Lynn Coscina 10 0 18 20 48
Bourbon Street/Samantha Faucette 20 20
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